Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

2, 3
Protection class IP 65
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Glass fibre optic cable Ø4mm
and PNP output
M8 connector LVSR 325K/P-402-S8 500 81301
Cable LVSR 325K/P-401 500 81300
Plastic fibre optic cable Ø2.2mm
and PNP output
M8 connector LVSR 325K/P-202-S8 500 81298
Cable LVSR 325K/P-201 500 81297
Plastic fibre optic cable Ø2.2mm
and NPN output
M8 connector LVSR 325K/N-202-S8 500 33579
Cable LVSR 325K/N-201 500 33581
Configuration cable KB 325-2000-4 500 81303
Configuration software LVSR 325-PS 500 82090
Remarks
Unlock keyboard